Date of
Course

4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12

4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12

4.3.12
4.3.12
4.3.12
8.2.14
8.2.14
8.2.14

9.4.14
27.4.14
27.4.14

27.4.14
27.4.14
27.4.14
27.4.14
27.4.14
27.4.14
27.4.14
27.5.14
5.9.14

17.3.15
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Irish Waterski and Wakeboard Federation

Qualified Officials 2022

First
Name
Andrew
Barry
Sean
David
Robin
Mark
David
Paul
Richard
Mark
Gavin
Rick
Brid

Stephen
Dermot
Mark
Yvonne
Malcolm
Gavin
Paurig
David

Des
Brian
Stuart
Eileen
Shane

Barry
Thompso
n

Caite

Paul
Paul
Ciaran

Nigel
John
Bernice
Nicole
Linas
Carmel
Rebecca
Cameron
Jason

Last Name
McQuiggan
Galvin
Cummins
Foley
Skelton
Dullea
Williams
Johnston
Callaghan
Cassin
O'Toole
Deegan
Deegan

Egan
Fenton
Cullen
Buerkle
Gresty
Prunty
O' Regan
Carroll

Burke-Kenned

y
Deegan

England
Galvin
Galvin
Galvin

Christopher
Skelly
Carroll

Agnew
Renaghan
Smith
Renaghan
Carroll
Jurevicius
McAleavey
Kavanagh
Steele

Hull

ICC Drivers

Place of
Birth
Belfast
Cork
Cork
Dublin
Dublin
Limerick
Dublin
Belfast
Dublin
Waterford
Galway
Dublin
Donegal

Dublin
Devon
Dublin
Tipperary
Dublin
Dublin
Cork
Cork

Dublin

Cork
Cork

Cork
Londonderr

y
Ballmoney

Drogheda

Drogheda
Monaghan
Louth
Monaghan
Drogheda
Klaipeda
Monaghan
Tipperary
Ballymena
Belfast

Nationalt
y
British
Irish
Irish
Irish
Irish
Irish
Irish
British
Irish
Irish
Irish
Irish
Irish

Irish
irish
Irish
German
Irish
Irish
Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish
Irish
Irish

British
British
Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish
Lithunania
Irish

Irish
British
British

CEVNI
Theory
(out of 14)

14
14
14
14
13
14
12
14
13
14
13
14
13

13
13
14
14
13
12
13
14

10
12
13
14
13
14

12
14
12

12
14
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
13

Boat Drving
Theory (out of

20)
20
20
16
17
17
18
16
20
18
16
18
19
18

20
18
17
19
19
17
17
20

19
16
20
19
20
20

20
19
20

19
20
20
20
19
20
20
18
17
19

Boat
Drivin;
Practic:
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
pass
pass
pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



Cal Healy

Daniel Galvin
HitH i

Cormac Collins

Tournament Drivers

3 Event

Barry Galvin

Jody Waterworth
Cormac Fitzpatrick
Chris McBrinn

Donal Connolly
Daniel Galvin

Shane Galvin
Simon Maxwell
Carl Cautley

Wakeboard Tournament Drivers

Irish
irish

Irish

Andy McQuiggan
Barry Galvin
Mark Dunne
Brian Carpenter
Roger Vance
Shane Galvin

Coach's as per Coaching

Irelands Database

Barry Galvin coach Tutor
Eileen Galvin coach tutor
Andrew McQuiggan Coach Tutor

Jennifer Creegan Intro Coach
Miriam Quinn Intro Coach
Paurig O Regan Intro Coach
Sean Cummins Intro Coach

Graham Connolly  Intro Coach
Anne Leahy Intro Coach

14
12

12

20
19

19

Pass
Pass

Pass



Malcolm Gresty Intro Coach

Des Burke-

Kennedy Intro Coach
Cormac Collins Intro Coach
John Prunty Intro Coach
Ciaran Agnew Intro Coach
Andrew

McQuiggan Intro Coach
Matthew

O'Malley Intro Coach
Keela O Malley Intro Coach
Louis Beach Level 1
Russell Dunn Level 1
Kerry Hemphill Level 1

Joe McAuley Level 1
Peter McAuley Level 1

Phillip McQuiggan Level 1

Waterski Tournament Officials

recognition

Barry Galvin Irl
Eileen Galvin Irl
Simon Maxwell Irl
Carl Cautley Irl
Rodney Watson Irl
Dianne Kirby Irl
Stuart England Irl
Paul McCandless Irl
Donal Connolly EA Homologator
Cormac Collins Irl
Geoff Shanks Irl

Judges

recognition

Barry Galvin Irl 3 event, EA 2 event

Eileen Galvin Irl

Miriam Quinn Irl (trainee)

Carl Cautley Irl

Rodney Watson Irl

Dianne Kirby Irl

Stuart England Irl

Cormac Collins Irl



Wakeboard Judges

Mark Dunne ea Nat 1
David O'Caoimh ea Nat 1
Sian Hurst ea Nat 1
Paul Johnson ea Int 2

Linda Johnson ea Int1

Barry Galvin irl/ea Nat 1
Yvonne Buerkle ea Nat 1
David Coates ea Int 2

Peter Stewert irl Nat 1
Andy McQuiggan ea Nat 1
Paul Gray ea Nat 1
Eamon Prunty ea Nat 1
Gavin Prunty ea Nat 1
Nicole Carroll ea Nat 1
Aisling Deegan ea Nat 1
Nico Sweeney ea Nat 1
Johnathan Crawford ea Nat 1
Philip Mc Quiggan ea Nat 1
Graham Connolly ea Nat 1
Lindsay Whelan ea Nat 1

Wakeboard Scorers

Linda Johnston Int 1
Paul Carroll Nat 1
Samantha

Crawford Nat 1



Cable Wakeboard Officials

Year
Qualifie
Judges Level d
Carroll Nicole EA 2 Star Judge 2016
Mc
Carthy Eoghan  EA 2 Star Judge 2016
Lynch Max EA 2 Star Judge 2016
Kirwan Darren EA 2 Star Judge 2016
Harris Colin EA 2 Star Judge 2016
Conran David EA 2 Star Judge 2016
Kavanag
h Brian EA 1 Star Judge 2016
Allison Darren  EA1 Star Judge 2016
Carroll Paul EA 3 Star Ca 2015

Boat Driving Instructors ( 2021 Course

Barry Galvin
Andrew Mc Quiggan
Stuart England

Carl Cautley

Walter Dixon



